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
24. LUXURY BEACH
HOME
M-2328 — Room to

spread in this gorgeous
pine interior bungalow
over 1,900 sq. ft. field-
stone fireplace. Situated
only 100° from beautiful
sandy beach. Asking
$75,900.

2. RH?AL LIVING
M-2317 — Custom built
for a king and queen.
2400 sq. ft plastered
walls on both levels, 5
pc. bath , patio doors off
master bdrm, oil h.w.
heating and carport,
only 1 year old. $63,900.

WITH
ACREAGE

M-2301 — 3 bdrm home
with 325 frontage in
Midland, part lot with
commercial
zoning. See this

property today. Asking
$65,000.

'INVESTMENT

PROPERTIES

27.WATERFRONT
BUSINESS

M-2305 — Office, 3 B.R.
apartment, 3 cottages, 3
cabins, 170’ waterfront
with overnight camping

and boat launch and
dockage. Financing
available. Asking

3. WORK
YOURSELF
M-2265 — And reap the

28. TRIPLEX

M-834 — 00 annual
income from 2-1 B.R.
and 1-2 B.R. apart-
ments. Separate hydro
meters. Asking only
$35,900.

29. INFLATION

FIGHTER

M-2228 — Newer duplex,
2 three-bedroom units,
each with kitchen, living
room and separate
dining room. Each has
separate hydro meter.
Live Iin one and rent the
other.

FOR

rewards! This busy
convenience store and
gas bar Is complete with
3 bdrms, living area,
large lot with 381"
frontage on Highway 12.
Priced right, see it
today.

31. BE YOUR OWN
BOSS

M-2273 — A well
established service
station with 2 service
bays, confectionary
modern living quarters.
Fully equipped. For
further information call
today.

3. INDUSTRIAL

BUILDING
M-2312 — 12,000 sq. ft of
industrial space in
Midland. Building
sligated on one acre lot.
Asking $100,000.
33. DOWNTOWN
DLAND
M o,
property

MI-

Investment
includes 3

stores and &6 apart-
ments. Stores presently
leased. Call for further
details.

34. BUSINESS
ORTUNITY

M-2197 — Own your own
custom
woodworking. Complete
with equipment and

business in

37. AMONEYMAKER

OPP-

buillding. Full municipal
services, financing can
be arranged.

35. GREAT
LOCATION
M-2310 — One of King
Street’s best locations.
2,000 sq. ft on main fioor
with 1 and 2 bdrm apts
over. Good parking
facilities.

36. COMMERCIAL AT
BEACH
M-2145 — Balm Beach
office available. Lot 52 x
100" with frame. 16 x 24’
building. Asking $22,000.

KRETAIL

| REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

Y -

IM-2290 — And an ideal
investment  property!
This tri-plex is all brick
and close to downtown.
Live in the 3 bdrm home
and receive Income
from the 2 apts. Call
now for more In-
formation!

COTTAGES

38. CAWAJA BEACH

M — You must see this
lovely 3 bedroom cot-
tage on level lot 68" x
176'. Spacious rooms,
cedar deck and patio. 4
pc. bathroom,
everything in excellent
condition and fully

furnished.

39. ONLY $3,000 DOWN

M-2274 — Completely
furnished cottage
situated at Midland
Point, vendor will hold
first mortgage at very
attractive interest rate,

try an offer. Asking

$29,900.

LOOK 113 PER
CENT MORTG.
M-2254 — A low

downpayment can make
you the proud owner of
this 3 bedroom
bungalow. Call us today
to avoid disap-
pointment. Only $32,900.

mﬂh

-.-_ rgh#‘i‘ £

41. ONLY m,m

M-2124 — Winterized 3
bedroom bungalow with
full basement features
clean immaculate home
with waterfront access.
Immediate possession.

'.:-l""""" :
L e

- "DEER ISLAND
M-2295 — Large 3 bdrm

cottage in private
setting. Good docking
facilities and marine
railway, financing

arranged. Open to of-
fers.

e
43- SUMMER
GHT

M-2276 — A splendid log
acres
with 280 ft waterfront.
Sand beach and good
docks, nestled in a quiet
in the heart of
Georgian Bay. Asking

cottage on 5%

cCove

$64,%00.

DELI-

44. LOW TAXES!

M-2331 — Enjoy country
living in this bungalow
with bay windows and
sunken living room,
huge dining room. Also
priced to sell only
$29,900.

45. FUNIN THE SUN

M-2303 — A 3 bdrm
winterized cottage in a
good area. Serviced
with municipal water
access to waterfront
park, ideal for summer

and winter sports. Try
your offer. Asking
$33,500.

46. TRY YOUR OFFER

M-2236 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage on 100" x 125" lot.
Close to Bay, complete
with well and septic.
Asking $15,000.

’__‘_"lﬂ
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